Renesas Electronics’ RL78/I1B microcontroller family delivers a genuine single-chip solution for electricity
measurements in applications such as single or multi-load energy monitoring. The software defined
metrology architecture offers a highly flexible methodology that can be adapted to many varied industrial
and consumer applications both within and outside of the traditional 50/60Hz power measurement arena,
whilst high accuracy and a wide range of peripherals, including segment LCD direct drive and flexible
serial communications, make the RL78/I1B family an ideal fit for any non-billing single-phase application.
The RL78/I1B is supported by a complete suite of tools including software, debugger, and an energy monitor

Before purchasing or using any Renesas Electronics products listed herein, please refer to the latest product manual and/or data sheet in advance.
Key Features
Ordering Information
Pin Count Flash ROM RAM Package Part Number
100-pin 128 K 8 K 100-pin plastic LQFP (14 × 14 mm, 0.5 mm pitch) R5F10MPGDFB
80-pin 128 K 8 K 80-pin plastic LQFP (12 × 12 mm, 0.5 mm pitch) R5F10MMGDFB
100-pin 64 K 6 K 100-pin plastic LQFP (14 × 14 mm, 0.5 mm pitch) R5F10MPEDFB
80-pin 64 K 6 K 80-pin plastic LQFP (12 × 12 mm, 0.5 mm pitch) R5F10MMEDFB
Document No. R01PF0092ED0100
RL78/I1B – The Single-phase Electricity Meter Microcontroller
Ultra low power 16-bit RL78 CPU core
●● 24 MHz operating frequency